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Women / 10 / 17 & Over
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Rachel Laval1 612 VIC 28.50014.675
6.600
8.075

13.825
6.800
7.025

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lauren Pengelly2 614 VIC 27.82514.350

5.300
9.050

13.475
5.000
8.475

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chloe Jackson-Brown3 425 NSW 27.57513.575

4.600
8.975

14.000
5.100
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Racheal Graham4 481 QLD 26.77513.150

4.600
8.550

13.625
4.900
8.725

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Olivia Burnett5 609 VIC 26.07512.850

4.500
8.350

13.225
4.800
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jasmin Elkin6 610 VIC 25.85013.500

5.200
8.300

12.350
4.600
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gemma Geisel7 480 QLD 25.27512.025

4.000
8.025

13.250
4.800
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christine Cross8 492 QLD 25.25012.725

4.600
8.125

12.525
4.600
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Hutchins9 611 VIC 24.72512.625

3.800
8.825

12.100
3.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaid Otrupcek10 418 NSW 24.42512.475

4.400
8.075

11.950
4.400
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anna Rowe11 496 QLD 24.15011.700

2.900
8.800

12.450
3.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Deborah Greenbaum12 423 NSW 24.02512.150

3.800
8.350

11.875
3.800
8.075

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Stephanie Zeilinga13 491 QLD 23.95011.700

3.900
7.800

12.250
4.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Grace Jamieson14 482 QLD 23.275T 11.850
3.200
8.650

11.425
3.500
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiann Wells14 615 VIC 23.275T 11.100

3.500
7.600

12.175
3.800
8.375

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Monet Visser14 490 QLD 23.275T 11.075

3.500
7.575

12.200
3.600
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Payton Williams17 422 NSW 23.15011.050

3.500
7.550

12.100
3.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jessica MacDonald18 602 VIC 23.05011.300

3.100
8.200

11.750
3.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amanda Stuart19 606 VIC 22.92511.850

3.200
8.650

11.075
2.600
8.475

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Holly Dunn20 479 QLD 22.42511.825

3.300
8.525

10.600
3.300
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Harriet Hunnisett21 417 NSW 22.27510.275

3.400
6.875

12.000
3.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Georgia Pryer22 419 NSW 21.87510.975

2.900
8.075

10.900
2.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maddy Di Blasio23 596 VIC 21.82512.250

4.300
7.950

9.575
2.500
7.075

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amber Hook24 416 NSW 21.80011.175

3.500
7.675

10.625
3.500
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jasmine Fischbeck25 414 NSW 21.7259.400

3.000
6.400

12.325
3.900
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Breanna Regan26 487 QLD 21.67510.375

3.800
6.575

11.300
4.100
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Lauren O'Brien27 675 WA 21.47510.475
3.900
6.575

11.000
4.100
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gemma Tarquinio28 676 WA 21.3759.800

3.500
6.300

11.575
4.300
7.275

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kathryn Ramsay29 427 NSW 21.1259.000

2.400
6.600

12.125
4.200
7.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Karla Danelutti30 595 VIC 20.72510.725

2.600
8.125

10.000
2.500
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kayla Nel31 673 WA 19.4759.675

1.500
8.175

9.800
2.200
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ashleigh Jacobson32 599 VIC 18.1509.525

0.600
8.925

8.625
0.600
8.025

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Rebecca McConnell33 603 VIC 17.7259.325

1.500
7.825

8.400
2.200
6.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chloe Togni34 489 QLD 17.4758.725

2.000
6.725

8.750
2.000
6.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carly Hogg35 598 VIC 16.0758.475

2.800
5.675

7.600
2.600
5.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abbey Scott36 488 QLD 9.6500.000

0.000
0.000

9.650
3.300
6.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amy Pfeifer37 605 VIC 8.9750.000

0.000
0.000

8.975
2.000
6.975

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cleo Lowery38 601 VIC 6.9000.000

0.000
0.000

6.900
1.300
5.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tiarna Le Mura39 484 QLD 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Keara Nel39 674 WA 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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